AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk.B zdp. C., 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 17. 10. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Promér Body
1. BCFalkC 12 9 0 3 6642 549,50 38,0
2. Saint Tropez A 12 6 0 6 6345 528,75 34,0
3. Krocanisendvi¢c 12 8 0 4 6335 527,92 32,0
4. PBS Plzen 12 6 0 6 6467 538,92 30,0
5. BCFalkA 12 5 0 7 6204 493,00 29,0
6. Bowling Saloon 12 4 0 8 6262 521,83 25,5
7. SLOANE Team 12 4 0 8 6294 516,50 21,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BCFalkC 6 5 0 1 3400 558,67 22,0
2. Krocanisendvic 6 5 0 1 3295 549,17 21,0
3. BowlingSaloon 6 3 0 3 3160 526,67 14,0
4. SLOANE Team 6 2 0 4 3314 54433 13,0
5. PBS Plzen 6 2 0 4 3179 529,83 12,0
6. BCFalkA 6 2 0 4 2976 472,00 12,0
7. Saint Tropez A 6 2 0 4 3105 51750 11,0
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1. liga sk.B zap. C., 2017 - jednotlivci celkem
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Siroky Martin
Havranek Jan
Charvat Lubos
Weber Zdenék
Havrilec Petr
Harbacek Ladislav

Siroky Ludék

Otec Hanzlovska Petra

Chejlava Michal
Vokroj Ladislav
Priicha Michal
Hranek Pavel
Bradac Michal
Kosnar JiFi
Stysova Bohdana
Vokrojova Marie
Silhavy Michal
Sperlova Lenka
Pospisil Jifi ml.
Petrova Jana ml.
Machacek Martin
Lev Martin
Machacek Vaclav
Samanek Josef
Novak Robert
Fidler Patrik
HelSan Frantisek
Otec Lubomir

Balakova Bohumila

Druzstvo

BC Falk C
Krocani sendvic¢
Bowling Saloon
PBS Plzen

Saint Tropez A
PBS Plzen

BC Falk C
SLOANE Team
PBS Plzen

BC Falk C

Saint Tropez A
Saint Tropez A
SLOANE Team
Bowling Saloon
BC Falk A

BC Falk C
SLOANE Team
BC Falk A

PBS Plzen

BC Falk A
Krocani sendvic¢
Bowling Saloon
Krocani sendvic¢
Krocani sendvic¢
Saint Tropez A
Bowling Saloon
SLOANE Team
SLOANE Team
BC Falk A
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12
10
12
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Prlimér
201,00
193,00
189,92
184,50
184,00
183,75
183,67
183,17
179,75
179,08
178,83
177,67
176,50
175,17
174,00
172,50
170,70
169,83
169,80
169,17
168,50
167,50
167,17
167,00
164,20
160,58
157,25
151,25
134,00
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Skore
1206
2316
2279
1845
2024
2205
2204
2198

719
2149
2146

533
1059
1051
1044
1035
1707
2038
1698
2030
1011
1005
2006
1002
1642
1927

629

605

804

Body
4,0
7,0
8,0
6,0
9,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
7,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
9,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,5
4,0
1,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
0,5
1,0



Jméno

Havranek Jan

Otec Hanzlovska Petra

Vokroj Ladislav
Siroky Ludék
Charvat Lubos
Havrilec Petr
Chejlava Michal
Pospisil Jifi ml.
Hranek Pavel
Priicha Michal
Harbacek Ladislav
Bradac Michal
Kosnaf JiFi
Machacek Vaclav
Sperlova Lenka
Vokrojova Marie
Weber Zdenék
Silhavy Michal
Machacek Martin
Petrova Jana ml.
Fidler Patrik
Novak Robert

Baldakova Bohumila

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

6
6
6
6
6
5
4
4
3
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
6
6
6
4
6

Druzstvo
Krocani sendvic¢
SLOANE Team
BC Falk C
BC Falk C
Bowling Saloon
Saint Tropez A
PBS Plzen
PBS Plzen
Saint Tropez A
Saint Tropez A
PBS Plzen
SLOANE Team
Bowling Saloon
Krocani sendvi¢
BC Falk A
BC Falk C
PBS Plzen
SLOANE Team
Krocani sendvic¢
BC Falk A
Bowling Saloon
Saint Tropez A
BC Falk A

Prdimeér
205,67
198,50
193,17
193,00
192,83
181,80
179,75
179,00
177,67
177,50
176,67
176,50
175,17
175,00
174,17
172,50
171,00
169,33
168,50
163,83
158,67
149,50
134,00
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Skore
1234
1191
1159
1158
1157
909
719
716
533
1065
1060
1059
1051
1050
1045
1035
684
1016
1011
983
952
598
804

Body
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk.B zdap. C., 2017 - zdpasy

Krocani sendvi¢ 1,0 465 :

506 4,0 SaintTropezA

SLOANE Team 4,0 583 : 553 1,0 PBS Plzen

Havranek Jan 124 177 1,0  Pricha Michal Bradac Michal 1,0 202 179 Harbacek Ladislav
Machécek Martin 155 171 1,0  Havrilec Petr Silhavy Michal 192 197 1,0  Pospisil Jifi ml.
Machécek Vaclav 1,0 186 158 Novak Robert Otec Hanzlovska Petra +8 1,0 189 177 Chejlava Michal

BC Falk C 50 483 : 406 0,0 Bowling Saloon Bowling Saloon 3,0 577 : 564 2,0 SLOANE Team
Vokroj Ladislav 1,0 150 117 Kosnar Jif{ KoSnar Jiri 190 204 1,0  Bradac Michal
Vokrojovéa Marie +8 1,0 154 118 Fidler Patrik Fidler Patrik 162 173 1,0  Silhavy Michal

Siroky Ludék 1,0 179 171 Charvét Lubos Charvat Lubo$ 1,0 225 187 Otec Hanzlovska Petra +8
PBS Plzen 1,0 482 : 544 4,0 Krocani sendvic¢ Saint Tropez A 3,0 527 : 480 2,0 BCFalkA
Harbécek Ladislav 170 234 1,0  Havranek Jan Prlicha Michal 179 192 1,0  Sperlové Lenka +8
Pospisil Jifi ml. 163 181 1,0  Machacek Martin Havrilec Petr 1,0 210 126 Baldkova Bohumila +8
Chejlava Michal 1,0 149 129 Machécek Véclav Novéak Robert 138 162 1,0  Petrovd Jana ml. +8
BC Falk A 4,0 502 : 504 1,0 PBS Plzen Krocani sendvi¢ 4,0 579 : 546 1,0 Bowling Saloon
Sperlova Lenka +8 177 190 1,0  Pospisil Jifi ml. Havrének Jan 1,0 203 158 Kosnatr Jifi

Baldkova Bohumila +8 1,0 164 148 Weber Zdenék Machacek Martin 1,0 172 152 Fidler Patrik

Petrova Jana ml. +8 1,0 161 166 Harbacek Ladislav Machécek Vaclav 204 236 1,0  Charvat Lubo$
SLOANE Team 1,0 539 : 600 4,0 BCFalkC BC Falk C 1,0 530 : 583 4,0 Krocanisendvi¢
Bradac Michal 178 236 1,0  Vokroj Ladislav Vokroj Ladislav 177 225 1,0  Havranek Jan

Silhavy Michal 158 166 1,0  Vokrojova Marie +8 Vokrojova Marie +8 1,0 162 165 Machécek Martin

Otec Hanzlovskd Petra +8 1,0 203 198 Siroky Ludék Siroky Ludék 191 193 1,0  Machacek Vaclav
Bowling Saloon 4,0 475 : 436 1,0 BCFalkA PBS Plzen 4,0 520 : 514 1,0 SaintTropezA

Kosnar Jiri 147 151 1,0 Sperlova Lenka +8 Pospisil Jiri ml. 1,0 166 158 Priicha Michal
Fidler Patrik 1,0 170 141 Balékova Bohumila +8 Weber Zdenék 1,0 182 178 Havrilec Petr
Charvat Lubos 1,0 158 144 Petrova Jana ml. +8 Harbécek Ladislav 172 178 1,0  Hranek Pavel
Saint Tropez A 0,0 517 : 595 5,0 Bowling Saloon BC Falk A 0,0 480 : 636 5,0 BCFalkC
Prdicha Michal 172 207 1,0  Kosnar Jifi Sperlova Lenka +8 165 212 1,0  Vokroj Ladislav
Havrilec Petr 171 181 1,0  Fidler Patrik Baldkova Bohumila +8 146 212 1,0  Vokrojové Marie +8
Hrének Pavel 174 207 1,0  Charvat Lubos Petrova Jana ml. +8 169 212 1,0  Siroky Ludék
Krocani sendvic¢ 4,0 611 : 513 1,0 SLOANE Team SLOANE Team 1,0 486 : 485 4,0 BCFalkA
Havranek Jan 1,0 257 178 Bradac Michal Bradac Michal 157 169 1,0  Sperlovd Lenka +8
Machécek Martin 1,0 186 148 Silhavy Michal Silhavy Michal 1,0 159 112 Balakova Bohumila +8
Machécek Vaclav 168 187 1,0  Otec Hanzlovska Petra +8 Otec Hanzlovska Petra +8 170 204 1,0  Petrova jana ml. +8




BC Falk C 3,0 532 : 531 2,0 SaintTropezA Bowling Saloon 1,0 561 : 578 4,0 PBS Plzen

Vokroj Ladislav 160 189 1,0  Priicha Michal Kosnar Jifi 1,0 232 176 Harbacek Ladislav
Vokrojovéa Marie +8 160 179 1,0  Havrilec Petr Fidler Patrik 169 193 1,0  Weber Zdenék

Siroky Ludék 1,0 212 163 Novék Robert Charvat Lubo$ 160 209 1,0  Chejlava Michal

PBS Plzen 1,0 542 : 571 4,0 BCFalkC Saint Tropez A 1,0 510 : 581 4,0 SLOANE Team
Harbéacek Ladislav 197 224 1,0  Vokroj Ladislav Priicha Michal 1,0 190 186 Silhavy Michal

Weber Zdenék 161 181 1,0  Vokrojova Marie +8 Hrének Pavel 181 255 1,0  Otec Hanzlovské Petra +8
Chejlava Michal 1,0 184 166 Siroky Ludék Novéak Robert 139 140 1,0  Bradac Michal

BC Falk A 1,0 449 : 513 4,0 Krocanisendvi¢

Sperlova Lenka +8 1,0 191 191 Havréanek Jan

Baldkova Bohumila +8 115 152 1,0 Machacek Martin

Petrova Jana ml. +8 143 170 1,0  Machéacek Vaclav




